
Blair Co. DHIA

January, 1991
Rolling Herd Average

% Cow
Herd No. Days Milk Fat
Owner Cows In Milk Lbs. Lbs.

Dennis A Smith 77.1
Mike + Carol
Hoover
Clover Will

85.3 23,782

22,431

Farms 132.6
Thomas W Kelly 81.4
Over Lane
Farms
PA Fair Valley

23,020
22,820

21,634

Farm 78.8
Hilecrest Farm 241.0
William-Susan Bak-
er 102.3

21,059
20,846

21,268

Monthly
Report

Protein
Lbs.

897

803

864
818

817

798
798

815

734

720

719
704

690

689
674

670

89.8

89.6
87.2

89.1

88.2
88.9

88.4

BUSH HOG
DIVISION OF ALLIED PRODUCTS CORPORATION

Winning with quality.THE WHY
SMALLER-SIZED
LOADER WITH A HEFTY

LIFTING CAPACITY.
Bush Hog's 2240 QT Front End Loader gives you a hefty lifting

capacity at an affordable price. It’s recommended for 2 and
4-wheel drive tractors with 15 to 30 hp-yet it will lift 1000
pounds to a height of over 8-feet. Breakaway capacity is 1500
pounds and the 2240 QT will attach to over 60 tractor models 48
and 60-inch material buckets are available for use with the
loader It's an ideal choice for dozens of uses by nurseries, con
t

BINKLET & HURST BROS. INC.
Lititz, PA 717-626-4708 NEUHAUS’ES INC.

Shrewsbury. PA 717-235-6831
CHAMBERSBURG FARM SERVICE

Chambersburg, PA 717-264*3533 NICARRY EQUIPMENT CO.
Reading. PA 215-926-2441NORMAN D. CLARK & SON, INC.

Loysville, PA 717-789-3117 NORTH-EAST DISTRIBUTORS & EQUIP.
FARMBRSVILLE EQUIPMENT CO.

Ephrata, PA 717-354-2150
GEORGE N.

Dover, PA

West CUfford, PA 717-222-9020 FARM RITE, INC.
T/A Owen Supply Co.

Woodstown, NJ 609-769-0308
GROSS, INC.

717-292-1673

PEOPLES SALES & SERVICE
Oakland Mills, PA 717-463-2735 LESLIE G. FOGG, INC.

Bridgeton, NJ 609-935-5145
GROWER’S EQUIPMENT CENTER. INC.

Biglerville, PA 717-677-7133
PETERMAN FARM EQUIPMENT. INC.

Carlisle, PA 717-249-5338

A. L. HERR & BROS.
Quairyville, PA 717-786-3521

LINCOLN SUPPLY & EQUIP.. CO.
Somerset, PA 814-443-1691
McCoole, MD 301-786-6800

CHARLES S. SNYDER, INC.
Tamaqua, PA 717-386-5945

STOLTZPUS FARM SERVICE
Cochranville. PA 215-593-2407

FRANK RYMON & SONS
Washington, NJ 201-689-1464

BUSH HOG
SQUEALERS MOW DOWN

ON.

There are two basic reasons and quality is the first.
Each Squealer model is equipped with Bush Hog's tough,
patented gearbox. All models except the 42 inch wide cut-
ter feature oval blade pans, and the 60 and 72 inch wide
models have an "in-line" shear bolt with ball bearing
protection that can be replaced in a snap An optional
slip clutch is available.

The second reason for the Squealer s popularity is
price. Select any of five models, 42 to 84-inches wide,
and compare prices with the competition. With a true
price and quality comparison, it's easy to see why
Squealers mow down the competition.

SEE YOUR LOCAL BUSH HOG DEALER ■■
BECK BROS. CORPORATION MARSHALL MACHINERY, INC. STRALEY FARM SUPPLY. INC.

Emmaus, PA 215-965-5544 Honcsdale. PA 717-729-7117 Dover, PA 717-292-2631
TRACTOR PARTS COMPANY

Bloomsburg, PA 717-784-0250
UMBERGER’S OF FONTANA

Lebanon, PA 717-867-5161
C. J. WONSIDLER BROS.

Quakertown, PA 215-536-1935

PEACH COUNTRY FORD TRACTOR
Richwood, NJ 609-589-3953

RODIO TRACTOR SALES
Hammonton, NJ 609-561-0141

100.1

101.6

Emile Dilling
Smith Hollow
Farms
David Nancy
Bishop
Fred + Gary r
Bechtel 93.5
Marcove Farm 76.1
Robert Kensinger 61.1
Martin Stayduhar 52.5
Sparkling Springs
Farm 251.1
Gor Da Farm 83.5
Lar Ann Farm 169.0
Kenneth + Debra
Bush 48.6
Frederick Farms 101.8

GW & RG Baker
149

Over Lane Farms
206

Clover Will Farms
29D
26
52
128

Mil-Ber Farms
Birdie
Jacky-2

Marcove Farm
Judian

121.5

120.6

53.8

88.2

89.5
87.9
90.3
87.9

88.0
89.7
86.0

21,458

21,533

21,501

20,760
20,952
20,816
21,393

20,753
20,119
20,445

20,526
20,286

85.3
85.8

Lactation Report

739
705

6-9 20,776

9-1 22,905

9-0 24,693
4-10 26,925
4-5 28,742
3-6 26,169

3-8 20,842
3-5 26,808

7-3 22,812

Ina
Dennis A Smith

120
130
121

William-Susan Baker
651
682
607

RH
RH
RH

656
651
650

Blackcrest Farms
#214
#240

Jay Metzker
527
Satin

Gor Da Farm
122

GH
GH
GH

RH
RH

GH
RH

Richard Eastep
51

GH

Pleasant View Farms 1
98

Lar Ann Farm
158

Dora
Kenneth + Debra Bush

19
40

GH

RH
RH

No-El Farm
Cookie

Walter Keller
194

GH
GH

GH

(Turn to Pago 010)

Lancaster Farming Saturday, April 6,1991-D9
5-4

3-2
2-
3-

3-10
3-7
3-10

4-3
3-2

5-0
3-5

3-6

5-3

25,664

23,592
25,249
25,755

4-11
4-5

23,423
27,900
22,168

23,195
23,576

25,251
23,717

27,248

22,291

28,932

21,608
24,726

8-0
7-8

24,554
25,707

5-2 25,988

7-10 24,139

648
642

87.6

87.3

RH
RH
GH
RH

RH
RH

819

799

827

764
792
732
766

789
725
784

669

668

665

664
659
659
658


