P	lair (~~~~~ A	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	Emile Dilling Smith Hollow	121.5	88.2	21,458	819	9 669	Lancaster Farming		April 6,	1991-D9
		ųυ.	νΠι	A		Farms David Nancy	120.6	87.6	21,533	799	668	Ina Dennis A Smith	RH	5-4	25,6 <mark>6</mark> 4
			Ma	-	}	Bishop Fred + Gary r	53.8	87.3	21,501	827	7 665	120 130	RH RH	3-2 2-9	23,592 25,249
		5 P	Mo		-)	Bechtel Marcove Farm	93.5 76.1	89.5 87.9	20,760 20,952			121 William-Susan Baker	RH	3-1	25,755
Pennsylvan	ia Dairy He	erd	Re	por	tş	Robert Kensing	er 61.1	90.3	20,816	732	2 659	651 682	GH GH	3-10 3-7	
Improvemen	nt Associat	lion		-	{	Martin Stayduha Sparkling Spring	gs	87.9	21,393			607 Blackcrest Farms	GH	3-10	27,900 22,168
••••••	Farm Gor Da Farm Lar Ann Farm	251.1 83.5 169.0	88.0 89.7 86.0	20,753 20,119 20,445	789 725 784	651	#214 #240 Jay Metzker	RH RH	4-3 3-2	23,195 23,576					
Herd No.	Rolling He % Cow Days		•	Pro	tein	Kenneth + Debr Bush Frederick Farms	48.6	85.3 85.8	20,526 20,286	739 705		527 Satin Gor Da Farm	GH RH	5-0 3-5	25,251 23,717
Owner Cows in Milk Lbs. Lbs. Lbs.						Lactation Report						122 Richard Eastep	GH	3-6	27,248
Dennis A Smith	77.1 8	35.3	23,782	897	734	GW & RG Bake	r		ВН	6-9	20 776	51 Pleasant View Farms 1	GH	5-1	22,291
Mike + Carol Hoover	100.1	39.8	22,431	803	720	Over Lane Farm 206	ıs		RH	9-1	20,776 22,905	98 Lar Ann Farm	RH	5-3	28,932
			23,020	864	719	Clover Will Fam 29D	ns		RH	9-0	22,905	158 Dora	RH RH	4-11 4-5	21,608 24,726
Thomas W Kelly Over Lane Farms		87.2 89.1	22,820 21,634	818 817	704 690	26 52			RH GH	4-10 4-5	26,925 28,742	Kenneth + Debra Bush 19 40	GH	8-0	24,554
PA Fair Valley			•		689	128 Mil-Ber Farms			RH	3-6	26,169	No-El Farm Cookie	GH	7-8	25,707
	241.0		21,059 20,846	798 798	689 674	Birdie Jacky-2			RH RH	3-8 3-5	20,842 26,808	Walter Keller 194	GH	5-2	25,988
William-Susan Ba er		88.4	21,268	815	670	Marcove Farm Judian			RH	7-3	22,812	194 (Turn to P	RH age D10)	7-10	24,139

BUSH HOG[®]

DIVISION OF ALLIED PRODUCTS CORPORATION Winning with quality.

THE WINNIN SMALLER-SIZED LOADER WITH A HEFTY LIFTING CAPACITY.

Bush Hog's 2240 QT Front End Loader gives you a hefty lifting capacity at an affordable price. It's recommended for 2 and $4 \cdot$ wheel drive tractors with 15 to 30 hp – yet it will lift 1000 pounds to a height of over 8-feet. Breakaway capacity is 1500 pounds and the 2240 QT will attach to over 60 tractor models 48 and 60-inch material buckets are available for use with the loader It's an ideal choice for dozens of uses by nurseries, contractors and municipalities Come in and see the 2240 OT It's small enough for your

2240 QT It's small enough for your pocketbook, but big enough for your job

BUSH HOG SQUEALERS MOW DOWN THE COMPETITION.



There are two basic reasons and quality is the first. Each Squealer model is equipped with Bush Hog's tough, patented gearbox. All models except the 42 inch wide cutter feature oval blade pans, and the 60 and 72 inch wide models have an "in-line" shear bolt with ball bearing protection that can be replaced in a snap An optional slip clutch is available.

The second reason for the Squealer's popularity is price. Select any of five models, 42 to 84-inches wide, and compare prices with the competition. With a true price and quality comparison, it's easy to see why Squealers mow down the competition.

SEE YOUR LOCAL BUSH HOG DEALER

BECK BROS. CORPORATION Emmaus, PA 215-965-5544 MARSHALL MACHINERY, INC. Honesdale, PA 717-729-7117

STRALEY FARM SUPPLY. INC. 717-292-2631 Dover, PA TRACTOR PARTS COMPANY Bloomsburg, PA 717-784-0250 **UMBERGER'S OF FONTANA** Lebanon, PA 717-867-5161 C. J. WONSIDLER BROS. Quakertown, PA 215-536-1935 FARM RITE, INC. T/A Owen Supply Co. Woodstown, NJ 609-769-0308 LESLIE G. FOGG, INC. 609-935-5145 Bridgeton, NJ PEACH COUNTRY FORD TRACTOR Richwood, NJ 609-589-3953 **RODIO TRACTOR SALES** Hammonton, NJ 609-561-0141 FRANK RYMON & SONS Washington, NJ 201-689-1464

BINKLEY & HURST BROS. INC.

Lititz, PA **717-626-4705**

CHAMBERSBURG FARM SERVICE

Chambersburg, PA **717-264-3533**

NORMAN D. CLARK & SON, INC. Loysville, PA 717-789-3117

FARMERSVILLE EQUIPMENT CO. Ephrata, PA 717-354-2150

GEORGE N. GROSS, INC. Dover, PA 717-292-1673

GROWER'S EQUIPMENT CENTER, INC. Biglerville, PA 717-677-7133

> **A. L. HERR & BROS.** Quarryville, PA 717-786-3521

LINCOLN SUPPLY & EQUIP., CO. Somerset PA 814-443-1691

McCoole, MD **301-786-6800**

NEUHAUS'ES INC. Shrewsbury, PA **717-235-6831**

NICARRY EQUIPMENT CO. Reading, PA 215-926-2441

NORTH-EAST DISTRIBUTORS & EQUIP. West Clifford, PA 717-222-9020

> PEOPLES SALES & SERVICE Oakland Mills, PA 717-463-2735

PETERMAN FARM EQUIPMENT, INC. Carlisle, PA 717-249-5338

CHARLES S. SNYDER, INC. Tamaqua, PA 717-386-5945

STOLTZFUS FARM SERVICE Cochranville, PA 215-593-2407